
Court Activity Detail Repo

Pedod: Nov 202l thtough Nov 20U

County Court

Palo Pinto 29th Dishict Court

Report
Month

11

Report
Year

2024

Activity Type

Appointment

No Actlvlty

False

Judge

Moore , M

Attorney

True

Appolntee
Bar

24008829

Ca3o Numbel

16934

Caso Style

VS
NEES,CHRIST
INA MARIE

VS
DENDY,DEAN
NA DANETTE

VS
HERNANDEZ,
ROBERT
DANIEL

VS
BRYANT,BYR
ON CHARLES
I
VS

POLK,DENNIS
LEE

VS
VANDERGRIF
F,CHAD
ALLEN

VS
VANDERGRIF
F,CHAD
ALLEN

VS
VANDERGRIF
F,CHAD
ALLEN

VS
BRUNE,DANI
EL WAYNE

True 24008829

True 24069065

True 24069065

True 24004977

True 24069065

True 24069065

True 24008829

Palo Pinto 29th District Court

Palo Pinto 29th District Court

Palo Pinto 29th Dishict Court

Palo Pinto 29th District Coun

Palo Pinto 29th District Court

Palo Pinto 29th District Court

Palo Pinto 29th District Court

Palo Pinto 29th Diskict Court

11 2024 Appointment False Moore, M '17774

11 20?4 Appointment False Moore, M 17863

11 2024 Appointment False Moore, M 18448

11 2024 Appointment False Moore, M 18460

11 2024 Appointment False Moors, M 18461

'11 2024 Appointment False Moore, M 18462

'11 2024 Appointment False Moore, M 18463

11 2024 Appointment False lrloore, M 18467

Date / Time printed: 1A12/2024 9:05:35 AM Page: 1 of 9

True 24069065



Appointee
Flrsl Name

CHAD W.

Appointee
Lasl Name

CANNON

Appointee
Po6ition

Attorney ad
litem

Appolntse Type

Attorney

Approval
Dalo

11t1512024

Foe Source

No activity

FeB Amount Hours Bllled

0.00

Court Activity Detai! Repo

Billed
Expenses

0 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

CHADW. CANNON

DEVIN M AUCLAIR

DEVIN M AUCLAIR

ROBERT L, WARD

DEVIN IVl AUCLAIR

DEVIN iil AUCLAIR

DEVIN I\4 AUCLAIR

CHADW. CANNON

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney 1111812024 No activity

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney 1'111812024 No activity

Attorney ad
litem

Aftomey 1'll2il2o24 No activity

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney 1112012024 No activity

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney 1112012024 No activity

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney 1112012024 No activity

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney 1112012024 No activity

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney 1112112024 No activity

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Date / Tlme printod: 1A12/2024 9:05:i5 AM Page: 2 of I
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court

Palo Pinto 29th District Court

Report
Month

11

Roport
Year

2024

Actlvlty Typo

Appointment

No Actlvlty

False

Judge

Moors , M

Case Number

18473

Attorney

True

Appointoe
Bar

24069065

cas€ Style

VS
LOWE,RICHA
RD EUGENE
JR

DFPS VS
MAYFIELD,JA
zztE
OFPS VS
LUNA,YOLAN
DA

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
JOHNSON,AM
ANDA

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
SHAW,ROXA
NNE

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
LUSTER,AIVIB
RIA

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
DINGLER,ASH
LEY

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAIVIILY
AND VS
TAYLOR,BRID
GETT

True 24051961

True 24043638

True 24069065

True 24097456

True 24069065

True 24008829

True 24069065

Palo Pinto 29th District Court

Palo Pinto 29th District Court

Palo Pinto 29th District Court

Palo Prnto 29th Oiskict Court

Palo Pinto 29th Diskict Court

Palo Pinto 29th Dishict Court

Palo Pinto 29th District Court

11 2024 Fees

11 2024 Fees

1',t 2024 Fees

11 2024 Fees

11 2024 Fees

11 2024 Fees

False Barkley, D C48538

False Barkley , D c51 'l 15

False Barkley, D C51134

False Barkley, D C51257

False Barkley, D C51378

False Barkley, D C51396

False Barkley, D C51460

Date / flme prlnted: 12/12/2024 9:05:i5 AM Page: 4 of I

11 2024 Fees



Appointoo
First Name

DEVIN M

Appointee
Last Nam€

AUCLAIR

Appointee
Positlon

Attorney ad
litem

Appolntse Typo

Attorney

Approval
Dato

11t21t2024

Fee Source

No aclivity

Fee Amount HouB Blllsd

0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo
Billod
Exp€ns6s

0 0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

JENNIFER ENRIGHT
M,

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney 1111212024 State

Attorney 1111912024 StateKERI WALDEN Attorney ad
litem

DEVIN M AUCLAIR

OLA

DEVIN IV AUCLAIR

CHADW. CANNON

DEVIN I\I AUCLAIR

650.00

150.00

150.00

300.00

150.00

'150.00

150.00

0

0

0

CAMPBELL Attorney ad
litem

Attorney 111'1212024 State

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney 1111212024 State

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney 1111512024 State

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney 1111212024 State

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney 1111212024 State

0

0

0

0

Date / Tlme p nted: 12/12/2024 9:05:35 AM

0.00

Page: 5 of 9
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Court Activity Detail Repo
Appointee

BarCounty Court

Palo Pinto 29th District Court

Report
Month

't1

Roporl
Yoar

Actlvlty Type

Fees

No Actlvlty

False

Judgs

Barkley , D

Case Style Attornoy

True

Cas€ Numbor

c51507

Palo Pinto 29th District Court

Palo Pinto 29th District Court

Palo Pinto 29th Diskict Court

Palo Pinto 29th Diskict Court

Palo Pinto 29th District Court

2024

11 2024 Fees False Barkley, O C51523

11 2024 Appointment False Barkley, D C51545

11 2024 Appointment False Barkley, D C51545

11 2024 Appointment False Barkley, D C51545

11 2024 Appointment False Moore, M 16521F

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
ANO VS
RUNYAN,MAK
AYLA

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
TIDWELL,CO
DY

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
ROOK,AMBER
NICOLE

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
ROOK,AMBER
NICOLE

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
ROOK,AMBER
NICOLE

VS
VEGA,JUAN
MARAVILLA
JR

2405',t961

True 24008829

True 24069065

True 00798185

True 24051961

True 24069065

Date / Time p nted: 12n 42024 9:05:35 AM Page: 7 of I



Appolntoo
Fir8l Namc

JENNIFER
M.

Appolnteo
Last Nam€

ENRIGHT

Appolntee
Posltlon

Attorney ad
litem

Appolnteo Type

Attorney

Approval
Date

11t12t2024

Fse Sourc6

State

Court Activity Detail Repo
Billed
ExponsosFee Amount Hours Bllled

150.00

150.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

CHADW. CANNON

DEVIN IVI AUCLAIR

TIM W FORD Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attomsy 1111512024 State

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney 1'110612024 No activity

Attorney 11lool2o24 No activity

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

JENNIFER ENRIGHT
M.

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney 1110612024 No activity

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney 1112612024 No activity

0

DEVIN I\,4 AUCLAIR 0

Date / Tlme p nted: 12h42024 9:05:35 AM Page: I of 9

0.00



Court Activity Detail Repo

Daae / Time Nlnted: 12nA2021 9:05:35 AM Page: I of 9


